
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: T.Y.B.A. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Grade Count

Grand Total 43
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

V 23ArPsyU5101 Major Mandatory A Psychological Testing 37 6 43

V 23ArPsyU5102 Major Mandatory A Industrial and Organizational Psychology 36 7 43

V 23ArPsyU5103 Major Mandatory A Health Psychology 40 3 43

V 23ArPsyU5201 Major Electives A Abnormal Psychology 34 9 43

V 23ArPsyU5501 VSC A Lab Course on Psychological Testing 42 1 43

V 23ArPsyU5002 OJT/FP A Field Project II 42 1 43

V 23ArEcoU5301 Minor A Indian Economic Development - I 7 2 9

V 23ArEngU5301 Minor A Beyond the Canon I 11 3 14

V 23ArGeoU5301 Minor A Political Geography 1 0 1

V 23ArGerU5301 Minor A German A2.2 (Deutsch A2.2) 2 1 3

V 23ArHisU5301 Minor A Business History of India 5 0 5

V 23ArMarU5301 Minor A Vaicharik Lekhan I 1 0 1

V 23ArMusU5301 Minor A Forms in Hindustani Art Music 3 0 3

V 23ArPolU5301 Minor A Local Self Government in Maharashtra I 7 0 7



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53553 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AADHYA MADHEYSIA

Member ID : 53553 Mother Name : RENU GUPTA

PRN No. : 232U1-0053553Eligibility No. : 12023151828

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 32 39 71 4 7.1

V 23ArPsyU5002 14 19 33 2 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 25 43 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5102 27 39 66 4 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 23 43 2 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 32 41 73 4 7.3

V 23ArPsyU5501 13 19 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 386/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52651 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AYSHA ISLAM APON

Member ID : 52651 Mother Name : MARJINA KHATUN

PRN No. : 232U1-0052651Eligibility No. : ICCR

Minor

V 23ArGerU5301 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 15 17 32 2 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 16 11 FF 27 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 17 24 41 4 4.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 17 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 20 15 FF 35 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 09 14 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 217/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47667 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHANDAWAT SAHIL SANJAY

Member ID : 47667 Mother Name : CHITRA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047667Eligibility No. : 12023016517

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 36 44 80 4 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 23 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 32 32 64 4 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5102 27 43 70 4 7.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 14 18 32 2 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5201 32 33 65 4 6.5

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 388/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

49333 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHHAJED PIYUSHA SUMIT

Member ID : 49333 Mother Name : SAMATA

PRN No. : 232U1-0049333Eligibility No. : 12023151831

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 31 38 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 31 45 76 4 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5102 21 34 55 4 5.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 26 49 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5501 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 387/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48878 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHOPADE RUCHITA YOGESH

Member ID : 48878 Mother Name : DIPALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048878Eligibility No. : 12023151884

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 21 12 FF 33 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 17 34 2 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 25 08 FF 33 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 17 20 FF 37 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 13 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 23 10 FF 33 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 11 18 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 229/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48457 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH SHREYA SHRIKANT

Member ID : 48457 Mother Name : DESHMUKH AMRUTA SHRIKANT

PRN No. : 232U1-0048457Eligibility No. : 12023151942

Minor

V 23ArHisU5301 39 50 89 4 8.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 19 26 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 39 57 96 4 9.6

V 23ArPsyU5102 36 57 93 4 9.3

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 28 48 2 9.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 39 56 95 4 9.5

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 26 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 511/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

46887 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHOKALE ROHIT DATTATRAY

Member ID : 46887 Mother Name : SHAKUNTALA

PRN No. : 232U1-0046887Eligibility No. : 12023152038

Minor

V 23ArHisU5301 23 39 62 4 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 31 30 61 4 6.1

V 23ArPsyU5102 18 19 FF 37 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 21 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 17 24 41 4 4.1

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 317/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47316 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DODMANI JYOTI DAULAPPA

Member ID : 47316 Mother Name : SARU

PRN No. : 232U1-0047316Eligibility No. : 12023152108

Minor

V 23ArHisU5301 29 38 67 4 6.7

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 23 24 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5102 17 30 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 11 18 29 2 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 18 29 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5501 11 20 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46827 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD AARYA SUDHAKAR

Member ID : 46827 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0046827Eligibility No. : 12023152007

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 30 39 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 23 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 34 39 73 4 7.3

V 23ArPsyU5102 29 42 71 4 7.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 16 21 37 2 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5201 23 38 61 4 6.1

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 21 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 392/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47669 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GANDHI RASHI SANDESH

Member ID : 47669 Mother Name : RUPALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0047669Eligibility No. : 12023151864

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 34 45 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 34 48 82 4 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5102 34 50 84 4 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 25 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 38 54 92 4 9.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 468/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46852 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GUPTAA REEYAH MANISH

Member ID : 46852 Mother Name : SHEETAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0046852Eligibility No. : 12023151889

Minor

V 23ArGerU5301 33 39 72 4 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 25 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 30 39 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5102 30 31 61 4 6.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 16 23 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 30 27 57 4 5.7

V 23ArPsyU5501 16 20 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 376/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48926 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : INGLE KALYANI VIJAY

Member ID : 48926 Mother Name : SHILA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048926Eligibility No. : 12023152029

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 26 16 FF 42 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 22 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 24 24 48 4 4.8

V 23ArPsyU5102 23 24 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 19 17 36 2 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 16 $ 16 FF 32 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 274/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48595 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV TANISHKA VIJAY

Member ID : 48595 Mother Name : SHIVALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048595Eligibility No. : 12023151907

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 30 45 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 30 39 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5102 30 33 63 4 6.3

V 23ArPsyU5103 19 22 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 33 41 74 4 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5501 13 22 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 397/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46904 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JOGDANKAR AKSHATA CHIDANAND

Member ID : 46904 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 232U1-0046904Eligibility No. : 12023151935

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 25 26 51 4 5.1

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 21 37 2 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 16 # 31 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5102 17 24 41 4 4.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 11 18 29 2 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 21 24 45 4 4.5

V 23ArPsyU5501 11 17 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 278/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48505 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Music

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KARADE PIYUSH NANA

Member ID : 48505 Mother Name : SHALAN

PRN No. : 232U1-0048505Eligibility No. : 12023152042

Minor

V 23ArMusU5301 30 38 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 32 39 71 4 7.1

V 23ArPsyU5102 34 41 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 16 18 34 2 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 25 Ab FF 25 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 22 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 356/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53437 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KATECA DE VINA JAIME

Member ID : 53437 Mother Name : ETELVINA

PRN No. : 232U1-0053437Eligibility No. : ICCR

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 37 42 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23ArPsyU5102 27 29 56 4 5.6

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 19 36 2 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 31 36 67 4 6.7

V 23ArPsyU5501 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 371/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46850 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUDALE VEDANT VIKAS

Member ID : 46850 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0046850Eligibility No. : 12023151837

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5301 31 43 74 4 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 22 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 27 35 62 4 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5102 26 36 62 4 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5103 14 24 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 33 31 64 4 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 375/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52945 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KULKARNI VEERBALA PRASAD

Member ID : 52945 Mother Name : PRAJAKTA

PRN No. : 232U1-0052945Eligibility No. : 12023151829

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 26 43 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 23 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 23 52 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5102 25 43 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 24 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 26 39 65 4 6.5

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 392/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52991 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LELE GARGI SHRINIVAS

Member ID : 52991 Mother Name : CHITRA

PRN No. : 232U1-0052991Eligibility No. : 12023288776

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 29 37 66 4 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 20 36 2 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 30 45 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5102 27 44 71 4 7.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 29 37 66 4 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 388/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47978 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOKHANDE DHIRAJ ASHOK

Member ID : 47978 Mother Name : SHAILAJA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047978Eligibility No. : 12023152059

Minor

V 23ArHisU5301 31 33 64 4 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 19 37 2 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 21 19 FF 40 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 20 20 FF 40 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 12 09 FF 21 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 16 $ 15 FF 31 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 17 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 265/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48447 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LONARI VEDASHREE VINOD

Member ID : 48447 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048447Eligibility No. : 12023000017

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 Ab FF 26 26 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 13 17 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 17 41 58 4 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5102 Ab FF 39 39 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 Ab FF 21 21 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 21 43 64 4 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5501 11 20 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 269/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48460 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Music

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MAHADIK MAYURI CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 48460 Mother Name : SUNANDA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048460Eligibility No. : 12023152017

Minor

V 23ArMusU5301 20 29 49 4 4.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 21 32 53 4 5.3

V 23ArPsyU5102 17 31 48 4 4.8

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 20 33 2 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 09 FF 16 FF 25 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48897 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MISHRA KHUSHI RAJESH

Member ID : 48897 Mother Name : SADHANA RAJESH MISHRA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048897Eligibility No. : 12023151902

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 34 40 74 4 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 19 40 59 4 5.9

V 23ArPsyU5102 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23ArPsyU5103 14 19 33 2 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 20 29 49 4 4.9

V 23ArPsyU5501 16 21 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 344/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48453 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MODAK SAEE DEODATTA

Member ID : 48453 Mother Name : VAIDEHI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048453Eligibility No. : 12023151851

Minor

V 23ArHisU5301 33 31 64 4 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 20 37 2 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 27 24 $ 51 4 5.1

V 23ArPsyU5102 21 27 48 4 4.8

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 18 31 2 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 28 24 52 4 5.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 317/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48885 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MORE JAY DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 48885 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048885Eligibility No. : 12023151918

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 30 38 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5002 15 20 35 2 7.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 20 28 48 4 4.8

V 23ArPsyU5102 23 29 52 4 5.2

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 21 34 2 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 22 29 51 4 5.1

V 23ArPsyU5501 15 17 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 320/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52308 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : OHAL SAWPNIL ANIL

Member ID : 52308 Mother Name : JYOSNA

PRN No. : 232U1-0052308Eligibility No. : 12023151979

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 22 30 52 4 5.2

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 20 37 2 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 20 20 FF 40 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 17 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 16 12 FF 28 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 13 17 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 246/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

50424 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Marathi

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PALSE ANURADHA SANTOSH

Member ID : 50424 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0050424Eligibility No. : 12023151960

Minor

V 23ArMarU5301 23 37 60 4 6.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 17 34 2 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 22 20 FF 42 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 14 15 29 2 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 18 09 FF 27 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 14 18 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 253/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

46843 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL NAYNIKA ANAMAY

Member ID : 46843 Mother Name : HARSHADA ANAMAY PATIL

PRN No. : 232U1-0046843Eligibility No. : 12023151857

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 33 42 75 4 7.5

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 29 33 62 4 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5102 19 28 47 4 4.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 13 23 36 2 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 25 37 62 4 6.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 16 21 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 357/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46842 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR ARPITA ARVIND

Member ID : 46842 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0046842Eligibility No. : 12023151939

Minor

V 23ArGerU5301 37 59 96 4 9.6

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 25 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 32 46 78 4 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5102 29 47 76 4 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 26 43 2 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 30 49 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5501 17 21 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 452/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48893 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RISHI MAITREYEE VIVEK

Member ID : 48893 Mother Name : VAIDEHI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048893Eligibility No. : 12023151842

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 39 47 86 4 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5002 19 26 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 34 49 83 4 8.3

V 23ArPsyU5102 35 52 87 4 8.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 25 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 35 54 89 4 8.9

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 478/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48477 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RIYA ALEX

Member ID : 48477 Mother Name : REENA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048477Eligibility No. : 12023151843

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 25 42 67 4 6.7

V 23ArPsyU5002 19 24 43 2 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 27 55 82 4 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5102 35 46 81 4 8.1

V 23ArPsyU5103 18 21 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 36 53 89 4 8.9

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 25 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 445/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48974 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAGAR SAKSHI RAJABHAU

Member ID : 48974 Mother Name : JAYASHRI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048974Eligibility No. : 12023152082

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 Ab FF 35 35 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 Ab FF 17 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5101 Ab FF 28 28 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5102 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5103 Ab FF 19 19 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 162/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51984 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAKSHI NEETIN PHULSUNDAR

Member ID : 51984 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 232U1-0051984Eligibility No. : 12023151832

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 Ab FF 38 38 0 0.0

V 23ArPsyU5002 13 21 34 2 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 25 51 76 4 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5102 25 44 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 24 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 28 49 77 4 7.7

V 23ArPsyU5501 16 19 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 370/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47305 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SANCHETI JIDNYASA SANTOSHKUMAR

Member ID : 47305 Mother Name : JAYSHRI SANTOSH SANCHETI

PRN No. : 232U1-0047305Eligibility No. : 12023151925

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 34 45 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 23 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 31 46 77 4 7.7

V 23ArPsyU5102 33 46 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 36 52 88 4 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 444/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

49147 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Music

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAPTARISHY VASUNDHARA ABHIJEET

Member ID : 49147 Mother Name : NIRAJA

PRN No. : 232U1-0049147Eligibility No. : 12023151893

Minor

V 23ArMusU5301 33 35 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 34 48 82 4 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5102 34 51 85 4 8.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 18 20 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5201 33 49 82 4 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 437/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47130 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SARJE GIRIJA PANDIT

Member ID : 47130 Mother Name : DHANSHREE

PRN No. : 232U1-0047130Eligibility No. : 12023151861

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 38 51 89 4 8.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 34 52 86 4 8.6

V 23ArPsyU5102 37 50 87 4 8.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 24 44 2 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 37 55 92 4 9.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 483/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

50415 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SARJOSHI PRANALI AJAY

Member ID : 50415 Mother Name : ARCHANA AJAY SARJOSHI

PRN No. : 232U1-0050415Eligibility No. : 12023151917

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 29 26 55 4 5.5

V 23ArPsyU5002 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPsyU5101 24 42 66 4 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5102 24 42 66 4 6.6

V 23ArPsyU5103 15 17 32 2 6.4

V 23ArPsyU5201 27 45 72 4 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5501 13 19 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 361/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

53690 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHAH MOKSHA ALKESH

Member ID : 53690 Mother Name : SHAH NISHITA ALKESH

PRN No. : 232U1-0053690Eligibility No. : 12023263062

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 21 37 58 4 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 22 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 24 39 63 4 6.3

V 23ArPsyU5102 28 37 65 4 6.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 15 24 39 2 7.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 31 37 68 4 6.8

V 23ArPsyU5501 13 21 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47200 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHAH VANSHIKA RAHUL

Member ID : 47200 Mother Name : RUPALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0047200Eligibility No. : 12023151821

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 31 36 67 4 6.7

V 23ArPsyU5002 17 24 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 31 43 74 4 7.4

V 23ArPsyU5102 28 39 67 4 6.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 33 36 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5501 14 24 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 396/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

46889 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SONONE DHANSHRI BALKRUSHAN

Member ID : 46889 Mother Name : KALAPANA BALKRUSHN SONONE

PRN No. : 232U1-0046889Eligibility No. : 12023152097

Minor

V 23ArPolU5301 22 33 55 4 5.5

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 23 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5101 28 37 65 4 6.5

V 23ArPsyU5102 30 35 65 4 6.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 19 22 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 22 36 58 4 5.8

V 23ArPsyU5501 14 21 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 360/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47450 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : UPARE SIDDHI ANKUSH

Member ID : 47450 Mother Name : HEMANGI

PRN No. : 232U1-0047450Eligibility No. : 12023022733

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 30 39 69 4 6.9

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 35 44 79 4 7.9

V 23ArPsyU5102 26 31 57 4 5.7

V 23ArPsyU5103 17 19 36 2 7.2

V 23ArPsyU5201 19 29 48 4 4.8

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 19 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 368/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52944 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : URVI SAMIR PADHYE

Member ID : 52944 Mother Name : DEEPALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0052944Eligibility No. : 12023151820

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 36 48 84 4 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPsyU5101 33 56 89 4 8.9

V 23ArPsyU5102 34 51 85 4 8.5

V 23ArPsyU5103 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5201 38 55 93 4 9.3

V 23ArPsyU5501 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 482/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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48951 Student's Name :

Major : Psychology : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YADAV ANISHA R

Member ID : 48951 Mother Name : JYOTI

PRN No. : 232U1-0048951Eligibility No. : 12023151924

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 38 50 88 4 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5002 19 25 44 2 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5101 36 51 87 4 8.7

V 23ArPsyU5102 32 51 83 4 8.3

V 23ArPsyU5103 20 24 44 2 8.8

V 23ArPsyU5201 35 55 90 4 9.0

V 23ArPsyU5501 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 478/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

43Grand Total
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